Date
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025

Race
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k

Name
Henry Piper
Julian Manning
Oilver Craig
Andrew Meredith
Michael Harrison
Andy Taphouse
David Pearson
Chris Cornwell
Kevin Gale
Rob Wilson
John Alwinckle
Paul Harsent
Kayleigh Gyles
Tom Cole
Gary Armstrong
Alex Blake
Rachel Muckelt
Paul Welch
Kirsty Aked
Mat Sibley
Neil Hawkey
Nicola Thomas
Andy Newcombe
Samantha Morris

Suzanne Richardson

Jeffrey Streeter
Owen Cole
Jack Rose
Michael Deller
Dawn Banting

Position
37
48
52
85

108
124
129
130
132
187
218
234
237
266
277
278
292
323
333
337
368
400
433
434
609
615
654
681
744
785

RACE RESULTS

January 2025

Chip Time
00:34:25
00:35:10
00:35:18
00:36:24
00:36:56
00:37:31
00:37:34
00:37:33
00:37:32
00:38:57
00:39:23
00:39:41
00:39:36
00:40:09
00:40:28
00:40:34
00:40:53
00:41:32
00:41:44
00:41:37
00:42:12
00:43:01
00:43:43
00:43:53
00:46:54
00:46:50
00:47:37
00:48:13
00:48:44
00:49:52

Distance HRRL Notes

10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k

HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL

3rd MV45
PB
PB

2nd MV55 PB

PB

5th Fv45

PB



12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
26/01/2025
26/01/2025
26/01/2025
26/01/2025
26/01/2025

Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k
Stubbington 10k

SDW

SDW

SDW

SDW

SDW

Rory Heard
Caroline Whiting
Gary McCawley

Lisa-Marie Peckover

Bekki Leaves
Linda Taylor
Tony Liddell
Marie Wiles

Kimberley Churchill

Jenny Parks
Slavena Jensen
Sally Stone
Clare Taylor
Matt Sargent
Clare Welch
Brain Harris
Catie Pettit
Bridie Rowlands
Hannah Curtis
Martyn Palmer
Lawrence Blake

814
840
886
906
907
962
976
1013
1018
1023
1175
1228
1264
1287
1537
1808
68
85
15
49
71

RACE RESULTS

January 2025

00:49:55
00:50:46
00:50:55
00:51:23
00:51:23
00:52:26
00:52:11
00:53:31
00:53:20
00:53:17
00:55:46
00:57:23
00:57:22
00:57:46
01:04:24
01:25:16
02:57:10
03:05:34
04:49:54
05:34:58
05:59:16

10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10K
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
15 miles
15 miles
26.2 miles
26.2 miles
26.2 miles

HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL
HRRL

PB

PB

8th MV75

1st lady



