## RACE RESULTS January 2025

Date	Race	Name	Position	Chip Time	Distance	HRRL	Notes	
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	Henry Piper	37	00:34:25	10k	HRRL		
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	Julian Manning	48	00:35:10	10k	HRRL	3rd MV45	
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	Oilver Craig	52	00:35:18	10k	HRRL	PB	
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	Andrew Meredith	85	00:36:24	10k	HRRL	PB	
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	Michael Harrison	108	00:36:56	10k	HRRL		
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	Andy Taphouse	124	00:37:31	10k	HRRL		
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	David Pearson	129	00:37:34	10k	HRRL		
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	Chris Cornwell	130	00:37:33	10k	HRRL		
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	Kevin Gale	132	00:37:32	10k	HRRL	2nd MV55	PB
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	Rob Wilson	187	00:38:57	10k	HRRL		
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	John Alwinckle	218	00:39:23	10k	HRRL		
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	Paul Harsent	234	00:39:41	10k	HRRL		
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	Kayleigh Gyles	237	00:39:36	10k	HRRL	PB	
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	Tom Cole	266	00:40:09	10k	HRRL		
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	Gary Armstrong	277	00:40:28	10k	HRRL		
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	Alex Blake	278	00:40:34	10k	HRRL		
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	Rachel Muckelt	292	00:40:53	10k	HRRL		
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	Paul Welch	323	00:41:32	10k	HRRL		
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	Kirsty Aked	333	00:41:44	10k	HRRL	5th FV45	
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	Mat Sibley	337	00:41:37	10k	HRRL		
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	Neil Hawkey	368	00:42:12	10k	HRRL	PB	
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	Nicola Thomas	400	00:43:01	10k	HRRL		
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	Andy Newcombe	433	00:43:43	10k	HRRL		
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	Samantha Morris	434	00:43:53	10k	HRRL		
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	Suzanne Richardson	609	00:46:54	10k	HRRL		
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	Jeffrey Streeter	615	00:46:50	10k	HRRL		
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	Owen Cole	654	00:47:37	10k	HRRL		
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	Jack Rose	681	00:48:13	10k	HRRL		
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	Michael Deller	744	00:48:44	10k	HRRL		
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	Dawn Banting	785	00:49:52	10k	HRRL		

## RACE RESULTS January 2025

12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	Rory Heard	814	00:49:55	10k	HRRL	
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	Caroline Whiting	840	00:50:46	10k	HRRL	PB
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	Gary McCawley	886	00:50:55	10k	HRRL	
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	Lisa-Marie Peckover	906	00:51:23	10k	HRRL	
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	Bekki Leaves	907	00:51:23	10k	HRRL	
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	Linda Taylor	962	00:52:26	10k	HRRL	
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	Tony Liddell	976	00:52:11	10k	HRRL	
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	Marie Wiles	1013	00:53:31	10k	HRRL	
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	Kimberley Churchill	1018	00:53:20	10k	HRRL	РВ
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	Jenny Parks	1023	00:53:17	10K	HRRL	
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	Slavena Jensen	1175	00:55:46	10k	HRRL	
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	Sally Stone	1228	00:57:23	10k	HRRL	
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	Clare Taylor	1264	00:57:22	10k	HRRL	
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	Matt Sargent	1287	00:57:46	10k	HRRL	
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	Clare Welch	1537	01:04:24	10k	HRRL	
12/01/2025	Stubbington 10k	Brain Harris	1808	01:25:16	10k	HRRL	8th MV75
26/01/2025	SDW	Catie Pettit	68	02:57:10	15 miles		
26/01/2025	SDW	Bridie Rowlands	85	03:05:34	15 miles		
26/01/2025	SDW	Hannah Curtis	15	04:49:54	26.2 miles		1st lady
26/01/2025	SDW	Martyn Palmer	49	05:34:58	26.2 miles		
26/01/2025	SDW	Lawrence Blake	71	05:59:16	26.2 miles		